HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

22
27
55:
65:

103:
103:
121;
128:;
134:;
134:
136:
136:
138:
139:;
139:
151:
165:
170:
170:
186:
186;
187:
192:
197
202:
203:
204:
227:
232:
232;
234:
242:
244,
247
247
250:
251:
251:
255:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Monday, April 14, 2008

Webb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Webb, Yea
Sims, Nay
Sims, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Webb, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Sims, Yea
Webb, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Sims, Yea
Webb, Yea
Miller, Yea
Siler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Wehb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Lee, S., Yea
Nesler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Owens, Yea
Webb, Yea
Webb, Yea
Owens, Yea
Webb, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Webb, Yea
Nesler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Webb, Yea

S59th Legislative Day

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

Corrected

259: Owens, Yea
270: Webb, Yea
284: Webb, Yea
287: Webb, Yea
289: Webb, Yea
292 Nesler, Yea
292: Webb, Yea
307: Webb, Yea
308: Sims, Yea
309: Butler, Yea
319: Butler, Yea
323: Sims, Yea
328: Sims, Yea
348: Wehb, Yea
349: Sims, Yea
365: Sims, Yea
366: Webb, Yea
368; Webb, Yea
370:; Webb, Yea
384. Sims, Yea
389: Webb, Yea
396: Sims, Nay
410: Webb, Yea
410; Webb, Yea
411: Sims, Yea
424: Webb, Yea
428: Webb, Yea
433: Sims, Yea
448: Webb, Yea
449: Webb, Yea
457 Sims, Yea
470: Lee, 8., Yea
471: Sims, Yea
474 Sims, Yea
475: Nesler, Yea
479; Lee, 5., Yea
491: Sims, Yea
491: Webb, Yea
493: Sims, Yea
576: Webb, Yea

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR
HCR
HJR
HJR
SB
SCR

583:
583:
593:
609:
614.
622:
634:
635:
638:
638:
649:
649:
655:
668:
675:
676:
677:
683;
684:
689:
690:
694
694
698:
704:
706;
708:
736:
740:
758
764:
765:

55
57:

168:

54:

153:

237:

Butler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Butler, Yea
Webb, Yea
Nesier, Nay
Glenn, Abstain
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Webb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Webb, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Nay
Sims, Nay
Sims, Yea
Sims, Nay
Sims, Yea

Ford, Nay to Yea

Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Webb, Yea
Webb, Yea
Thompson, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Rand, Yea
Callins, Yea
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