HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, April 14, 2008 59th Legislative Day

Corrected

НВ	7:	Webb, Yea	НВ	259:	Owona Va-	шъ		5
НВ	22:	Sims, Yea	НВ	270:	Owens, Yea Webb, Yea	HB	583:	Butler, Yea
HB	27:	Webb, Yea	НВ	284:	Webb, Yea Webb, Yea	HB HB	583:	Webb, Yea
НВ	55:	Sims, Nay	НВ	287:	Webb, Yea		593:	Butler, Yea
НВ	65:	Sims, Yea	НВ	289:	Webb, Yea	HB	609:	Webb, Yea
НВ	103:	Nesler, Yea	НВ	292:		HB	614:	Nesier, Nay
НВ	103:	Webb, Yea	НВ	292:	Nesler, Yea	HB	622:	Glenn, Abstain
НВ	121:	Webb, Yea	HB	307:	Webb, Yea	HB	634:	Sims, Yea
HB	128:	Nesler, Yea	НВ	308:	Webb, Yea	HB	635:	Sims, Yea
НВ	134:	Sims, Yea	НВ	309:	Sims, Yea	HB	638:	Sims, Yea
НВ	134:	Webb, Yea	HB	319:	Butler, Yea	HB	638:	Webb, Yea
НВ	136:	Nesler, Yea	НВ	323:	Butler, Yea	HB	649:	Sims, Yea
НВ	136:	Webb, Yea	НВ	323. 328:	Sims, Yea	HB	649:	Webb, Yea
нВ	138:	Sims, Yea	HB	348:	Sims, Yea	HB	655:	Sims, Yea
НВ	139:	Nesler, Yea	НВ	349:	Webb, Yea	НВ	668:	Sims, Yea
нв	139:	Webb, Yea	HB	365:	Sims, Yea	HB	675:	Sims, Yea
НВ	151:	Sims, Yea	НВ		Sims, Yea	HB	676:	Sims, Yea
НВ	165:	Nesler, Yea	НВ	366:	Webb, Yea	HB	677:	Sims, Nay
НВ	170:	Sims, Yea	НВ	368:	Webb, Yea	HB	683:	Sims, Nay
НВ	170:	Webb, Yea	НВ	370:	Webb, Yea	HB	684:	Sims, Yea
НВ	186:	Miller, Yea	НВ	384:	Sims, Yea	HB	689:	Sims, Nay
НВ	186:			389:	Webb, Yea	HB	690:	Sims, Yea
HB	187:	Siler, Yea	НВ	396:	Sims, Nay	НВ	694:	Ford, Nay to Yea
HB	192:	Webb, Yea	HB	410:	Webb, Yea	HB	694:	Sims, Yea
НВ	197:	Webb, Yea	НВ	410:	Webb, Yea	HB	698:	Sims, Yea
HB	202:	Sims, Yea	HB	411:	Sims, Yea	HB	704:	Sims, Yea
НВ	202:	Lee, S., Yea	HB	424:	Webb, Yea	HB	706:	Sims, Yea
НВ	204:	Nesler, Yea	HB	428:	Webb, Yea	НВ	708:	Sims, Yea
HB		Webb, Yea	HB	433:	Sims, Yea	HB	736:	Sims, Yea
НВ	227:	Sims, Yea	HB	448:	Webb, Yea	HB	740:	Sims, Yea
HB	232:	Owens, Yea	НВ	449:	Webb, Yea	HB	758:	Sims, Yea
	232:	Webb, Yea	HB	457:	Sims, Yea	НВ	764:	Sims, Yea
НВ	234:	Webb, Yea	HB	470:	Lee, S., Yea	НВ	765:	Sims, Yea
HB	242:	Owens, Yea	НВ	471:	Sims, Yea	HCR	55:	Webb, Yea
HB	244:	Webb, Yea	HB	474:	Sims, Yea	HCR	57:	Webb, Yea
НВ	247:	Nesler, Yea	HB	475:	Nesler, Yea	HCR	168:	Thompson, Yea
НВ	247:	Webb, Yea	HB	479:	Lee, S., Yea	HJR	54:	Sims, Yea
HB	250:	Webb, Yea	HB	491:	Sims, Yea	HJR	153:	Sims, Yea
HB	251:	Nesler, Yea	HB	491:	Webb, Yea	SB	2:	Rand, Yea
HB	251:	Webb, Yea	HB	493:	Sims, Yea	SCR	237:	Collins, Yea
HB	255:	Webb, Yea	HB	576:	Webb, Yea			

1